Series Variable Displacement
Piston Pump
AHAHAHAHAHAHAHAHAHAHAHAH
Series
KS
Graphic
Symbol
AH28-F-R-01-K-S-10

Single Pump, Pressure Compensator Type
Ratings
Model Number Designation
Series Variable Displacement Piston PumpsA HA HA HA HA HA HA HA HA HA HA HA H
Model Code
Geometric
Displacement
cm
3
/rev
Minimum
Adj. Flow
cm
3
/rev
Operating Pres.
MPa{kgf/cm
2
}
AH28-F-R-01-K-S-10
AH45-F-R-01-K-S-10
AH71-F-R-01-K-S-10
AH100-F-R-01-K-S-10
AH140-F-R-01-K-S-10
28
45
71
100.3
140
13.1
21.5
33.3
50
0
27.5 {280}
27.5 {280}
27.5 {280}
27.5 {280}
27.5 {280}
34.3 {350}
34.3 {350}
34.3 {350}
34.3 {350}
34.3 {350}
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
3000
2600
2200
2000
1800
18
23
35
49
70
Intermittent MaxOperating
Shaft Speed Range
r/min{rpm}
Mass.
kg
AH28 -F -R -01 -K -S -10
Pres.Adg.Range
Series Number Mounting